(TARRIF)

2.10月1日1日	F.S.C.KY.	NO. 1	
Cance	P.S.C.KY.	NO.	

LAUREL COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

OF LAUREL COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Rates, Rules and Regulations for furnishing

WATER SERVICE

AT

Rural Area between London and Corbin, Kentucky, as

Recorded on Page 588A & 654A, in the Order Book "U"

of the County Court Clerk of Laurel County.

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

Issued September 15, 1966

いこなれした

Effective September 15, 1966

Issued by Laurel County Water District No. 2 CANCELED JUL 1,1970 CHECKED By PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION rman Board of Directors 1 DEC 6 1966 EY. ENGINEERING DIVISION

FOR Entire Area Served

Laurel County Water District No. 2 P.S.C.Ky. No.

First Revised Sheet No. 1

Cancelling P.S.C.Ky.No. 1

Original Sheet No. 1

RULES AND REGULATIONS

- 1. These rules and regulations are in addition to the rules of the Kentucky Public Service Commission.
- 2. Any resident of Laurel County Water District No. 2 is eligible for water service from the district.
- 3. Water service will be terminated within 12 hours after receiving a written request from the customer requesting discontinuance.
- 4. All applications for service shall be accompanied by a \$11.50 (I) deposit to assure payment of bill.
- 5. A fee of \$2.00 will be charged for re-connection of service.
- 6. Water connection and installation fees for each individual customer will be \$150.00.
- 7. Bills must be paid within 30 days after receipt, upon penalty of discontinuance of service.
- 8. Meters will be read during the last week of each month, and statements mailed before the 10th of each month.
- 9. Service lines to meters and meters are property of the District. From meter to customer outlet installation and service will be sole responsibility of customer.

Date of issue, September 15, 1966 Month Day Year	DATE EFFECTIVE, September 15,1966 Month Day Year
ISSUED BY 11- L. Ground Name of Officer, J	Chairman Board of Directors, Rt. 5, London, Ky. Title Address
Name of officer,	CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	by A.

ENGINEERING DIVISION